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2024 Scheme (PQG) -Semester End Examinations, Dec 2025/Jan 2026

l;ate Day II Semester-M.Tech Il Semester-MBA III Semester -MBA

” 2.00PM-5.00 PM 2.00PM-5.00 PM 2.00PM-5.00 PM
02.02.2026 Monday MV Jxxx21 MVJIMBA21 -
03.02.2026 Tuesday - 2 MVIMBAMM33
04.02.2026 Wednesday MVIoo22 MVIMBA22 -
05.02.2026 Thursday - MVIMBAHR31
06.02.2026 Friday MVJIxxx23 MVJIMBAZ23 -
07.02.2026 Saturday TQ@“&%’X&%%
09.02.2026 Monday . - MVIMBAFM32
10.02.2026 Tuesday MVIx0024/MV I0ox4x MVIMBA24 :
11.02.2026 Wednesday = a MVIMBAFM33
12.02.2026 Thursday MV Ixxx25x MVJIMBAZ2S5 -
13.02.2026 ‘Friday : : MVJIMBA31

| 14.02.2026 Saturday MVIxxx26x MVJIMBA26 -

16.02.2026 Monday e - MVJIMBA32

Note:

e Students should be present in the Exam Hall 20 minutes before the Commencement of Examinations with Valid Hall
Ticket and College ID card.

e The 1% Semester 2024 Scheme Examination Time Table will be published later.
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